
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
902
904
915
909
906
903
908
905
912

Name
Hauke Weber
Manuel Jäger
Max Schanen
Tobias Grambach
Eddi Schulze
Dylan Donat
Jasmin Meile
Lucas Knop
Kevin Schleich

Fabrikat
MWR/Peters-Buggy
Peters-Kawasaki
Cross-Kart Honda CB500
Gambach Motorentechnik
Schulze Cross Kart
Peters Honda
Schulze Cross Kart
Peters-Buggy
Wallukat Kawasaki

Nat./ Wohnort
GER/ Drangstedt
GER/ Schlüchtern
GER/ Hüttingen
GER/ Stühlingen-Mauchen
GER/ Doberlug-Kirchhain
LUX/ Aubange
GER/ Lauba
GER/ Seelow
GER/ Crauthem

Bewerber
ADAC Weser-Ems
0
0
0
0
MSC Gründautal
0
MC Seelow
0

Beste Zeit
30.769
31.897
31.954
31.979
32.371
32.541
32.888
33.401
34.687

In Rd.
3
3
4
3
2
4
3
2
4
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59. ADAC Autocross Gründau
Klasse 9

2. Zeittraining

Qualifikation gestartet um 14:27:05

Gründautalring 0,856 Km

18.05.2013 14:10


